
 

 

Gainesville-Hall County Internship Contacts  

 

Brenau University 
George Bagel, Director of Career Services 
500 Washington Street 
Gainesville, GA 30501 
gbagel@brenau.edu  
770-534-6265 
www.brenau.edu 
 
Lanier Technical College 
Debbie Pruitt, Career Services Coordinator 
2535 Lanier Tech Dr. 
Gainesville, GA 30507 
dpruitt9@laniertech.edu  
770-533-7009 
www.laniertech.edu 
 
University of North Georgia –  
Mike Cottrell College of Business 
Elaine Fitzpatrick, Internship Program 
Coordinator 
82 College Circle 
Downtown Office Building-Ste. 301 
Dahlonega, GA 30597 
elaine.fitzpatrick@ung.edu 
706-867-2505 
www.ung.edu 
 
University of North Georgia 
Lisa Geddings, Career Services Specialist 
82 College Circle 
Dahlonega, GA 30597 
lisa.geddings@ung.edu 
706-864-1951 
www.ung.edu 
 
University of Georgia 
Holly Fox Getchell, Director of Employer Relations 
825 South Lumpkin Street 
Athens, GA 30602 
hfox@uga.edu 
706-542-8430 
www.hireUGA.com  
 

Gainesville City Schools 
Natalie Smith, CTAE Program Coordinator 
508 Oak St. 
Gainesville, GA 30501 
natalie.smith@gcssk12.net  
770-536-5275 ext. 5315 
www.gcssk12.net  
 
Hall County Schools 
Rhonda Samples, CTAE Executive Director 
711 Green Street 
Gainesville, GA 30501 
rhonda.Samples@hallco.org  
770-534-1080 ext. 10203 
www.hallco.org 
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